Products
Controls Monitoring
and Lighting (354)
Machine Safety (1726)
Sensors (7016)
Switches (9736)
Technology
Control and
Instrumentation (1063)
Electromechanical
(9297)
Microstructure (2298)
Optical/Infrared (1077)
Thick Film (1764)
More...
   Search
(Home : Products)
12TL1-8 MICRO SWITCH™ Toggle Switches
TL Series Toggle Switch, 2 pole, 2 position, Solder terminal,
Standard Lever, Military Part Number MS27735-26
Actual product
appearance
may vary.
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
Product Specifications
Circuitry/Operating action
Product Type MICRO SWITCH™ Toggle Switch
Ampere/Voltage Range
(Resistive Load)
0.75 A at 115 Vdc,0.5 A to 18 A at 0.5 Vdc to 28 Vdc,0.5 A to 10 A at
0.5 Vac to 277 Vac,0.5 A at 250 Vdc
Circuitry DPDT
Action 2 position
Circuitry/Operating action 124948
Mounting Bushing 15/32 in
Termination Solder
MIL Spec. Number MS27735-26
Lever Type Standard
UL/CSA L192: 10 A-125, 250, 277 Vac; 1/4 Hp-125 Vac; 1/2 Hp-250, 277 Vac; 3
A-125 Vac "L"
Comment Single turret solder lug termination
Availability Global
UNSPSC Code 30211908
UNSPSC Commodity 30211908 Toggle switches
Series Name TL
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map
narrow your search
Page 1 of 1
5/21/2009http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=124947
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Toggle Switches category:
Click to view products by  Honeywell manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
A19HV  8A1-C-222  60012L  6006L  6663  7101MD9V30GE  7101SPDV30BE  7103SDV30BE  7105D  7108P3YAV2BE  71YY50282
7201MD9AVBE  7301K38  7306K36  7310K36  7314K36  7506K4  7592K6  7691K14  7700K1  8396K108  8824K14  8828K13  G2VX  G3VX
PS83-121G  A101MD9AB04  A101SD9AB04  A101SDCQ04  A103SD9AQ04  A107TZB04  A123P32YZQ  A123S1YZG  A127S1YCQ  1-
1825192-0  A131S1YZQ  A201SCWZB04  A207SYCB04  A208J61ZQ0004  A221K12KAG  A221S1YZQ  A221T1TCQ  A232K12KZQ
A232M1YCQ  A323S1CWZQ  A423S1CWZG-M8  A423S1YZQ  12149A-3V  12156AX408  12147AGKX679